Kit C
 VersaFlow
1/2” - 2” Hose Kit
IMI FLOW DESIGN / VersaFlow / F158.9 Kit “C”
2
Kit C
Kit C includes a Model UB/UBM ball valve, Model YC
strainer with ball valve and two Model H2/H3 hose

information about our products and specifications, please visit www.flowdesign.com.
US F158.9 Kit ‘C’ 7.2015
Order Designation
Options Available
AA	 Automatic Air Vent
AV	 Manual Air Vent
DX	 Dual XL P/T Test Ports
EH	 Extended Handle
HN	 Hose End Drain Valve with Cap
MH	 Micro Handle (1/2”-3/4” 0nly)
PI	 Plastic ID Tag
PL	 Plug
PP	 ProPress®
PT	 Pressure/Temperature Test Ports
SE	 Stem Extender
XL	 Extended Pressure/Temperature
Test Ports
KitC 050F x 24”   -  AV, PI